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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Kiddy Barrels

13# Entries including any scratches:

$26.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAEGAN STOGNER 15.095 $2.001

EMMIE CORTEZ 15.917 $2.002 1111194 6

MADELYN CUTRER 19.602 $2.003 1108136 6LORANGER   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 20.720 $2.004 1109556 6AMITE   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 20.893 $2.005

LAYLA ALLEN 29.517 $2.006

ALEX HERZOG 38.089 $2.007

CHARLEE CLARK 42.312 $2.008 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

RHETT KING 42.489 $2.009 16

ALEIGH DOUCET 42.840 $2.0010 16

ALLISON TOUPS 199.000 $2.0011 1109745 6AMITE   LA

DIXIE LINCOLN 199.000 $2.0011 1

ETHAN JENKINS 199.000 $2.0011 1110151 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Open 5D Barrels

73# Entries including any scratches:

$1,668.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FAMOUS JESSY JAMESDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.078 $225.001 70598 6ROBERT   LA

NEELY GROVER 15.249 $135.002 PURVIS   MS

HAILEY STEPHENS 15.300 $90.003 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

BROWNIECHEYENNE LOPINTO 15.3674 109671 6AMITE   LA

ACEGABBY CHAISSON 15.3735 104178 6LORANGER   LA

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 15.3966 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

NEENAH THOMAS 15.4117 13064 6AMITE   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.4378 72730 6ANGIE   LA

HUSSEYCHEYENNE LOPINTO 15.4389 109671 6AMITE   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.47110 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

FLIT N GET ITALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.51811 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

KOUGARDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.55812 70598 6ROBERT   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 15.824 $196.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.876 $118.002 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 15.910 $78.003 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 15.9514 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 16.112 $167.001 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MAGICASHLE HUDSPETH 16.140 $100.002    

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 16.227 $67.003 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

TOTGABBY CHAISSON 16.3044 104178 6LORANGER   LA

CHIPSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.4085 102932 6LORANGER   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4246 6094 6ROBERT   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.631 $138.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

RAEGAN STROGNER 16.639 $83.002

SANDRA MORALES 16.650 $55.003 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.6544 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

COLIE DAVIS 16.6875 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

EMMA KATE MILTON 16.7316    

STARR KING 16.7757    

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 16.9598 109921 6HAMMOND   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.9619 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

ADDY FAULKNER 16.97310 108845 6DARROW   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 17.175 $108.001 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

ROSE ASHLE HUDSPETH 17.195 $65.002    

STEVESUZIE MCGOVERN 17.301 $43.003 109670 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.3074 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LANEY JO MITCHELL 17.5155 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

GIRLSUZIE MCGOVERN 17.5196 109670 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.5677 107518 6BUSH   LA

TIFFANY JOHNSON 17.7328 32160 6CARRIERE   MS

HALEY MILAZZO F 17.9389 106684 6LORANGER   LA

DANIEL GRAHAM 18.08710 6   

GRACIE AMEDEE 18.40511 110422 6MAUREPAS   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.53512 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 19.80813 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LIL BITSARAH ADAMS 19.90814 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

PAYTON HERZOG 20.03415

AUBREY FLYNN 21.69216 109556 6AMITE   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 23.02317

DYLAN COWANS 23.44318

HILLARY MCGREGOR 25.06219 99214 6KENTWOOD   LA

LAKEN MOORE 28.17620 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CHARITY FOX 31.60021 106816 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KN CZAR EPISODEDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.06870598 6ROBERT   LA

CAMPBELL GROVER 915.675

SUGARELLA POOLEY 915.817103732 6GRETNA   LA

RUBY  SCARLET BRANTLEY 915.877102932 6LORANGER   LA

FABULOUS BUGSALEX BEAUBOUEF 915.87781196 6COVINGTON   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 915.96472730 6ANGIE   LA

BREA ELLWANGER 916.370109659 6AMITE   LA

KIMBERLY HART 916.58689034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

ALLIE CLIBURN 916.76895411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 916.806104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 917.00699338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GIGIEMILY GATLIN 920.380103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 931.95189023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 940.323107518 6BUSH   LA
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MADELYN CUTRER 999.000108136 6LORANGER   LA

CALI BORNE 999.000   

EMMIE CORTEZ 999.000111194 6

TINYELLA POOLEY 999.000103732 6GRETNA   LA

ETHAN JENKINS 999.000110151 6LORANGER   LA

JAMIE SHAIDAEE 999.000

Sr 5D Barrels

2# Entries including any scratches:

$19.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 15.824 $10.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.424 $9.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Youth 5D Barrels

38# Entries including any scratches:

$366.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAILEY STEPHENS 15.300 $66.001 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ACEGABBY CHAISSON 15.373 $44.002 104178 6LORANGER   LA

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 15.3963 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.4714 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KAYLIE WARD 15.876 $55.001 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 15.951 $36.002 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 16.1123 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

DASANINATALIE STEPHENS 16.2274 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TOTGABBY CHAISSON 16.304 $44.001 104178 6LORANGER   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.631 $29.002 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

RAEGAN STROGNER 16.6393

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.961 $33.001 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

ADDY FAULKNER 16.973 $22.002 108845 6DARROW   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.0563 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.0664 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

STARR KING 17.0755    

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.495 $22.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LANEY JO MITCHELL 17.515 $15.002 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.5673 107518 6BUSH   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 17.8894 111194 6

HALEY MILAZZO F 17.9385 106684 6LORANGER   LA

GRACIE AMEDEE 18.4056 110422 6MAUREPAS   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.5357 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 19.8088 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LIL BITSARAH ADAMS 19.9089 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 23.02310

LAKEN MOORE 28.17611 104226 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 915.817103732 6GRETNA   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 916.68799216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ALLIE CLIBURN 916.76895411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 916.806104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 917.00699338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GIGIEMILY GATLIN 920.380103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CHARITY FOX 929.435106816 6LORANGER   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 940.323107518 6BUSH   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 999.000108136 6LORANGER   LA

ETHAN JENKINS 999.000110151 6LORANGER   LA

TINYELLA POOLEY 999.000103732 6GRETNA   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FAMOUS JESSY JAMESDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.0781 570598 6ROBERT   LA

HAILEY STEPHENS 15.3002 4102698 6COVINGTON   LA

BROWNIECHEYENNE LOPINTO 15.3673 3109671 6AMITE   LA

ACEGABBY CHAISSON 15.3734 2104178 6LORANGER   LA

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 15.3965 1103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

NEENAH THOMAS 15.4116 13064 6AMITE   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.4377 72730 6ANGIE   LA

FLIT N GET ITALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.5188 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 15.8241 547260 6FOLSOM   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.8762 484833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 15.9103 389023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 15.9514 299338 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 16.1121 5102697 6COVINGTON   LA

TOTGABBY CHAISSON 16.3042 4104178 6LORANGER   LA

CHIPSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.4083 3102932 6LORANGER   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4244 26094 6ROBERT   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.6311 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.6502 45784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.6543 3104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

COLIE DAVIS 16.6874 218905 6COVINGTON   LA

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 16.9595 1109921 6HAMMOND   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.9616 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

ADDY FAULKNER 16.9737 108845 6DARROW   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 17.1751 5109921 6HAMMOND   LA

STEVESUZIE MCGOVERN 17.3012 4109670 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.3073 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LANEY JO MITCHELL 17.5154 295728 6PICAYUNE   MS

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.5675 1107518 6BUSH   LA

TIFFANY JOHNSON 17.7326 32160 6CARRIERE   MS

DANIEL GRAHAM 18.0877 6   

GRACIE AMEDEE 18.4058 110422 6MAUREPAS   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.5359 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 19.80810 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 21.69211 109556 6AMITE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 28.17612 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CHARITY FOX 31.60013 106816 6LORANGER   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 15.8241 547260 6FOLSOM   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4241 56094 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HAILEY STEPHENS 15.3001 5102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ACEGABBY CHAISSON 15.3732 4104178 6LORANGER   LA

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 15.3963 3103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KAYLIE WARD 15.8761 584833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 15.9512 499338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 16.1123 3102697 6COVINGTON   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TOTGABBY CHAISSON 16.3041 5104178 6LORANGER   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.6312 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.9611 5109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

ADDY FAULKNER 16.9732 4108845 6DARROW   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.0563 3104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.0664 289023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.4951 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LANEY JO MITCHELL 17.5152 495728 6PICAYUNE   MS

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.5673 3107518 6BUSH   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 17.8894 2111194 6

GRACIE AMEDEE 18.4055 1110422 6MAUREPAS   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.5356 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 19.8087 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LAKEN MOORE 28.1768 104226 6FOLSOM   LA
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